
2022-1, Men's Twilight Le... 
 

Player Roster 

 
 

 

League Roster: 53 / 40 (REV 5/20/2022)  
 

Handle Email H.I. Phone Number Substitute 
     

Angelopoulos, Demo democlesa@sbcglobal.net 17.0 860-334-2072 - 
     

Bohara, David dabo62@sbcglobal.net 8.9 860-617-9190 Yes 
     

Bonville, David davidbonville2011@comcast.net 13.8 860-887-2318 - 
     

Bourdon, Norm ncbourdon@hotmail.com 18.7 860-889-2134 No 
     

Busca, Mickey mickey@mjbuscalaw.com 24.4 860-912-5692 - 
     

Carroll, Joe jacarroll1@charter.net 34.8 860-861-2466 - 
     

Carver, Larry larry_g_carver@sbcglobal.net 18.7 860-889-8664 - 
     

Carver, Roger rogcarv22@gmail.com 3.3 860-705-3941 - 
     

Cervini, James jpcervini@icloud.com 15.2 860-536-1660 - 
     

Delaney, Daniel danieldelaney15@gmail.com 8.3 347-848-9418 - 
     

Delaney, Jim jdelane1@gdeb.com 9.3 860-859-1172 - 
     

Delucia, Paul pdelucia@sbcglobal.net 8.8 860-501-0111 - 
     

Derosier, David derosier.electric@gmail.com 7.4 860-884-1030 - 
     

Estabrooks, Jim estabrookr@sbcglobal.net 14.2 860-823-1320 - 
     

Farrell, John jfarrell815@gmail.com 4.8 508-509-9624 - 
     

Gaboury, Stephen gabourydrywall@aol.com 9.5 860-575-9922 - 
     

Gada, Thomas gada_golf@ymail.com 4.6 860-917-6973 - 
     

Garcia, Ricky brick.garcia@me.com 24.4 808-782-4927 Yes 
     

Hanrahan, Terry terryhan1@sbcglobal.net 14.1 860-917-8297 - 
     

Hominski, Jon jphomski@gmail.com 13.2 860-861-9273 Yes 
     

Homiski, Jim jhomiski2@frontier.com 10.4 860-889-0607 - 
     

Jakubowski, Bruce obhit3tee@yahoo.com 21.4 860-848-9624 - 
     

Johanson, Norm normj450221@gmail.com 29.5 860-367-4218 -  



Handle Email H.I. Phone Number Substitute 
     

Johnson, Cameron johnson.cam@att.net 10.3 860-536-3717 - 
     

Johnson, Scott scojo1991@live.com 11.9 860-705-2123 - 
     

LaRocca, Jack userjack3238@yahoo.com 21.7 860-941-5097 - 
     

Makowicki, Gary makowickigary@gmail.com 22.6 - Yes 
     

Menard, Timothy timenard@snet.net 16.4 860-861-0664 - 
     

Messier, David dpmessier@aol.com 22.9 860-823-8820 - 
     

Miller, Josh jemillz157@icloud.com 9.5 860-373-4655 - 
     

Nevins, Corey coreynevinss@gmail.com 4.4 860-705-0143 Yes 
     

Nevins, Ed emnevins@comcast.net 12.1 860-705-1715 - 
     

Nunn, Steve l.nunn@snet.net 13.8 860-227-2175 Yes 
     

Pavan, Todd misterrepo13@aol.com 15.1 860-990-1109 - 
     

Postler, Todd todd.postler@gmail.com 11.2 860-608-0745 - 
     

Proctor, Dennis dfpcp37@gmail.com 20.9 860-546-9042 Yes 
     

Records, Wayne wrecords44@gmail.com 23.7 860-514-6055 - 
     

Richard, Ted tedrichard2003@yahoo.com 25.1 860-204-1110 - 
     

Riley, Emmett emmettriley@hotmail.com 10.5 860-984-6145 Yes 
     

Schrader, Richard primetime1993@yahoo.com 9.4 860-917-3201 - 
     

Selmanie, Frank frankselmanie@gmail.com 17.8 860-532-8452 - 
     

Shine, Kevin kpshine57@gmail.com 12.1 860-235-3669 - 
     

Skinner, Steve sdsskinner@yahoo.com  860-848-1989 Yes 
     

Smith, Ryan 22smithryan@gmail.com 15.6 860-326-1853 Yes 
     

Stgeorge, Tom tsaint1968@gmail.com 9.3 860-367-7037 Yes 
     

Tingley, Brian btingley5150@gmail.com 6.5 513-570-1370 - 
     

Tozzie, Bob bobtozzie@gmail.com 12.0 734-693-5009 - 
     

Urushihara, Kenji urushihara42@gmail.com 9.9 860-705-5443 - 
     

Vegliante, Rick rckvg@comcast.net 3.5 860-303-1890 - 
     

Velles, Speros svelles@yahoo.com 11.1 860-608-1404 - 
      



Handle Email H.I. Phone Number Substitute 
     

Viveiros, David dviveiros12@gmail.com 10.7 401-662-2578 - 
     

Warzecha, Paul ptjetta79@gmail.com 11.5 860-303-3511 Yes 
     

Watrous, Royal royl16@comcast.net 20.0 203-214-6435 -  


